Position

Vice President, Development

Director, Environmental Affair

Manager, Environmental Affairs

Senior Environmental Specialist

Program Manager

Executive Assistant, Vice President

Assistant Environmental Specialist

Administrative Assistant Il

Assistant Environmental Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Environmental Affairs

Total Wages

$249,611

$154,374

$111,421

$106,416

$80,808

$73,140

$72,199

$45,092

$23,988



