	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President, Development		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$249,611
2.	Director, Environmental Affair		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$154,374
3.	Manager, Environmental Affairs		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$111,421
4.	Senior Environmental Specialist		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$106,416
5.	Program Manager		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$80,808
6.	Executive Assistant, Vice President		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$73,140
7.	Assistant Environmental Specialist		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$72,199
8.	Administrative Assistant II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$45,092
9.	Assistant Environmental Specialist		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$23,988